OATKA CREEK WATERSHED COMMITTEE, INC.

2012 Financial Report

Balance Forward 1-1-2012
Receipts & Revenues, 2012

Receipts 2012
EXxpenses

Postmaster, box rent

Freshwater Futures

River Network

Booth Rental, P. Lent

Rotary Services, Scottsville
Total Expenses

Balance Forward 1-1-2013

$6,678.99

$ 64.00
100.00
150.00
175.00
50.00
$539.00 $539.00

$6,139.99



